
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy School of Logic Cold Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : 6-8 Grades    Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch 
May - 2025
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Thursday, May 01, 2025 Friday, May 02, 2025

Monday, May 05, 2025 Tuesday, May 06, 2025 Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Thursday, May 08, 2025 Friday, May 09, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025
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Milk in School Meals End of April week 5 orders Fun Food Friday Cheese Pizza

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Ham Sandwich Classic Chef Salad No School

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad WW Chicken Salad Sandwich Fun Food Friday Pepperoni Pizza

Hoagie Club Grilled Chicken Asian Salad Ham & Cheese Sandwich Turkey Bun with Mayo Pc Fun Food Friday Cheese Pizza

No School Grilled Chicken Asian Salad Roasted Turkey on WW Bread

Crunchy Ranch Wrap

Roasted Turkey on WW Bread

Turkey & Cheese on Bagel Ham Sandwich

Milk is more than just a beverage; it's a
powerhouse of essential nutrients crucial

We offer fat-free and low-fat (unflavored or
flavored) milk at mealtimes. This ensures

Juicy Deli wrap with chix & veggies. Dip
ranch for fresh tangy bite. Fruit of the day

 for growing bodies. From Calcium and
vitamin D to protein and potassium, milk

 students receive the nutritional benefits of
milk without added fats. Veggie cracker Crisps & carrot slims Veggie of the day

 offers a myriad of health benefits,
supporting bone health, muscle function Chilled pineapple Cup Choice of Milk at Checkout

and overall growth. Choice of Milk at Checkout

Fruit of the day Mayo PC Mixed Greens & Dressing Fruit of the day

Veggie of the day Corn Ranchero Banana Veggie of the day

Choice of Milk at Checkout Applesauce Cup Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Choice of Milk at Checkout

Fruit of the day Mayo PC Yummy chicken salad on Whole wheat
bread Chilled Ranch Corn Salad Fruit of the day

Veggie of the day Celery Sticks & Dip Cracker Veggie Crisps Chilled Pineapples Cup Veggie of the day

WG Roll Applesauce Cup Carrot Bag & Banana Choice of Milk at Checkout

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of milk at checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Roasted Chicken breast strips & freshly
sliced veggies on Hoage bread Fruit of the day Wheat Crackers Garden salad w/ dressing Fruit of the day

Celery sticks & dip Veggie of the day Baby carrots Fruit of the day Veggie of the day

Frozen Fruit Cup Choice of milk at checkout Banana Dill Cobblers

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Mayo PC
Fruit of the day Corn Ranchero
Veggie of the day Banana
Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of milk at Checkout

Ham Sandwich Fun Food Friday Pepperoni Pizza
Mixed Greens & dressing
Chilled Pineapple Cup Veggie of the day
Choice of Milk at checkout

Fruit of the day

Choice of milk at checkout


